info@lumentruss.com  /  www.lumentruss.com  /  1-855-384-3384
LumenTruss™. All rights reserved.
Cross-section dimensions:
8540 PROFILE
8000 Series
The 8540 Pro profile is designed to disappear into the structure, merging
the light source with the surface. Its 90° edge on one side makes it ideal
for contour lighting application. Very versatile with 15 LED light sources

	Extras
	Legend
	How to order
	1100 Profile
	1200 Profile
	1300 Profile
	1400 Profile
	1450 Profile - REGULAR LED ENGINE
	1450 Profile - LUXLINE 120V
	1450 Profile - OPTILUX PRO
	1480 Profile
	1500 Profile
	1540 Profile
	1580 Optilux PRO PROFILE
	1590 PRO Optilux PROFILE
	1650 Profile
	1690 Profile
	2000 Profile
	2200 Profile
	2400 Profile
	3150 Profile
	3200 Profile
	4100 Profile
	4200 Profile
	4250 Profile
	4260 Profile
	4400 Profile
	4450 Profile
	4500 Profile
	5100 Profile
	5350 Profile
	5450 Profile
	5560 Profile
	6100 Profile
	6900 Profile (Pen Knife)
	6900 Profile - LUXLINE 120V
	6950 Profile (Bulk Edge)
	6950 Profile - LUXLINE 120V
	7850 Profile
	8510 Profile - REGULAR LED ENGINE
	8510 Profile - LUXLINE 120V
	8540 PRO - regular LED ENGINE
	8540 PRO - LUXLINE 120V
	8550 PRO - regular LED ENGINE
	8550 PRO - LUXLINE 120V